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TABLE 8

FALL 2001 ETHNIC/RACIAL DISTRIBUTION OF GRADUATE

FULL-TIME

RACE

AFRICAN AM

ASTAN

HISPANIC

NATIVE AM

WHITE

NONRES ALN

UNKNOWN

TOTAL

FEMALE
# FT

34

15

12

291

55

50

458

(FT) AND PART-TIME
BY SEX

FEMALE
# PT

211

41

154

1381

33

202

2024

MALE
# FT

13

13

100

34

11

179

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/18/01 AT 21

(PT) STUDENTS

MALE
# PT TOTAL

40 292
27 96
36 215

2 6
579 2351
34 156
72 335
790 3451

.10.47 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH



