PAGE 1

FALL 2001 ETHNIC/RACIAL DISTRIBUTION OF GRADUATE FULL-TIME (FT) AND PART-TIME (PT) STUDENTS BY SEX

TABLE 8

	FEMALE	FEMALE	MALE	MALE	
RACE	# FT	# PT	# FT	# PT	TOTAL
AFRICAN AM	34	211	7	40	292
ASIAN	15	41	13	27	96
HISPANIC	12	154	13	36	215
NATIVE AM	1	2	1	2	6
WHITE	291	1381	100	579	2351
NONRES ALN	55	33	34	34	156
UNKNOWN	50	202	11	72	335
TOTAL	458	2024	179	790	3451

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/18/01 AT 21.10.47 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH